
Route:1213 CRAWFORD/MOORE ST

Bus:12 

Anchor Abbr:MIAM

Times are subject to change

3:30 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)12 

3:35 pm MOORE ST @ WAYNE AVE12 

3:37 pm LOGAN AVE @ MOORE ST12 

3:38 pm MOORE ST @ HOWARD AVE12 

3:40 pm MOORE ST@ARLINGTON AVE12 

3:41 pm MOORE ST @ LINDEN AVE12 

3:43 pm CRAWFORD ST @ LOGAN AVE12 

3:45 pm CRAWFORD ST@SHERMAN AVE12 



Route:2213 S SUTPHIN/WAYNE/WOODLAWN

Bus:22

Anchor Abbr:MIAM

Times are subject to change

3:30 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)22

3:36 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ CHRISTEL AVE22

3:37 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ SHERMAN AVE22

3:39 pm WOODLAWN AVE @ SORA LN22

3:41 pm WOODLAWN AVE @ WILSON ST22

3:42 pm WOODLAWN AVE @ CRAWFORD ST22

3:43 pm CRAWFORD ST @ WAYNE AVE22

3:45 pm WAYNE AVE @ CLEVELAND ST22

3:47 pm 2400 GRAND AVE22

3:49 pm WICOFF ST @ QUEEN AVE22

3:51 pm HILL AVE @ STANLEY ST22

3:52 pm STANLEY ST @ MCQUEEN AVE22

3:53 pm 803 STANLEY ST22



Route:3713 S MAIN/LOCUST/DIAMOND LOP

Bus:37 

Anchor Abbr:MIAM

Times are subject to change

3:35 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)37 

3:35 pm GATE37 

3:36 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)37 

3:40 pm OXFORD STATE RD @ MULBERRY ST37 

3:42 pm 3350 S MAIN ST37 

3:44 pm 407 OXFORD STATE RD37 

3:45 pm LOCUST ST @ STATON ST37 

3:47 pm LOCUST ST @ MANITEE ST37 

3:49 pm 339 OXFORD STATE RD37 

3:51 pm 110 Oxford St37 

3:56 pm 3551 S MAIN ST  (BUS MUST BE CLEAR OF TRACKS)37 

3:58 pm S MAIN ST@MOOSE DR37 

3:59 pm 520 DIAMOND LOOP37 

4:00 pm DIAMOND LOOP @ DIAMOND LOOP37 

4:01 pm 556 DIAMOND LOOP37 

4:03 pm DIAMOND LOOP @ VERMONT ST37 

4:05 pm 611 PINTA AVE37 

4:06 pm S MAIN ST @ GRANADA AVE37 

4:07 pm GRANADA AVE @ VERMONT ST37 

4:09 pm 2411 MINNESOTA ST37 

4:10 pm MINNESOTA ST @ BUENA AVE37 

4:11 pm BUENA AVE @ VERMONT ST37 

4:14 pm 1102/1100/1101 LAFAYETTE AVE37 

4:15 pm 1126/1134/1136 LAFAYETTE AVE37 



Route:4213 YNKEE/MOHWK/ROSVLT/STNLEY

Bus:42 

Anchor Abbr:MIAM

Times are subject to change

3:35 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)42 

3:40 pm WICOFF ST @ HILL AVE42 

3:41 pm HILL AVE@CLEVELAND ST42 

3:41 pm HILL AVE @ WILSON ST42 

3:43 pm HILL AVE @ MOORE ST42 

3:45 pm CRAWFORD ST@QUEEN AVE42 

3:46 pm CRAWFORD ST @ GRAND AVE42 

3:48 pm GRAND AVE @ MOORE ST42 

3:49 pm GRAND AVE @ WILSON ST42 

3:51 pm GRAND AVE @ CLEVELAND ST42 



Route:7313 OTTAWA/SENCA/NAVAHO/OMAHA

Bus:73

Anchor Abbr:MIAM

Times are subject to change

3:50 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)73

3:51 pm 3222/3221/3225 Yankee Rd.73

3:53 pm WANETA AVE @ OMAHA ST73

3:55 pm 2111/2112 OXFORD STATE RD73

3:56 pm NAVAHO ST @ WANETA AVE73

3:58 pm 3116 NAVAHO ST73

3:59 pm NAVAHO ST @ ONEKA AVE73

4:01 pm 3026 SENECA ST73

4:03 pm SENECA ST @ WANETA AVE73

4:05 pm 2400 OXFORD STATE RD73

4:06 pm 3218 SENECA ST73

4:08 pm 3116/3114 OTTAWA ST73

4:10 pm ONEKA AVE @ OMAHA ST73

4:12 pm 3016 MOHAWK ST/CHURCH PARKING LOT73

4:14 pm 3002 MOHAWK ST73

4:15 pm ONEKA AVE @ YANKEE RD73

4:16 pm 3024 YANKEE RD73

4:18 pm 3110 YANKEE RD73

4:19 pm 3124 YANKEE RD73

4:21 pm 3208 YANKEE RD73



Route:7613 LAFAYTE/CHERY/FNLEY/PEARL

Bus:76

Anchor Abbr:MIAM

Times are subject to change

3:35 pm 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)76

3:38 pm LAWN AVE @ PEARL ST76

3:40 pm MEADOW AVE @ FINLEY ST76

3:42 pm MEADOW AVE @ BALTIMORE ST76

3:43 pm BALTIMORE ST @ LAWN AVE76

3:44 pm BALTIMORE ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE76

3:47 pm PEARL ST @ TAYLOR AVE76

3:48 pm TAYLOR AVE @ FINLEY ST76

3:50 pm TAYLOR AVE @ CHERRY ST76

3:51 pm TAYLOR AVE @ BALTIMORE ST76

3:53 pm BROWN AVE @ CHERRY ST76

3:55 pm 1711 S UNIV BLVD (HILL CHILDCARE & FAMILY CTR76


